

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0600003694 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	· · · · ·	• ž.
Toi		5 VISE
Division of Co:	rporations	
Fax Number	: (850)205-0381	主語
	,	1 927
From:		0 021
Account Name	: CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.	- 30
Account Number	: 110432003053	
Phone	: (305)672-0686	L'ST
Fax Munber	: (305)672-9110	
		F gr
		~ 3

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Shilo Securities Solutions, Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	<u> </u>
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MRD 1/10/06 1/5/06 3:30 PM

t

850-205-0381

1 1

ł



January 6, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

SUBJECT: SHILO SECURITIES SOLUTIONS, INC. REF: W06000000716

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Section 607.0802 or 617.0802, Florida Statutes, requires directors to be natural persons 18 years old or older.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filing Section

FAX Aud. #: 806000003694 Letter Number: 606A80001105

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H0600003694

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	Shilo Secu	utities So	lutions, I	lnc,
1.				

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY," "CORPORATION" "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")

1 1/5/2/2/5		3	20-4051431		
State or country un	der the law of which it is incorporated)	3.	(FEI number, if applicable)		
December 8, 20		5.			
(Date of Incorporation)			Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"		
	-				
	(Date first transacted busin	ess in	Florida, if prior to registration)		
	(See Section 607.1501 & 607	7. 1502	, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
201 South Bisc	ayne Blvd 28th Floor Miami, FL	<u>3313</u>	1		
	(Principal offic	ce add	ress)		
201 South Bisc	ayne Blvd 28th Floor Miami, FL	3313	1		
	(Current maili	ng add	iress)		
			country to be carried out in state of Florida)		
). Name and street	address of Florida registered agen	at: (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc	3.			
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #2	221E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Office Address:					
Office Address:	Palm Beach Gardens		, Florida <u>33410</u>		

Dawn S. Stoutt, Assistant Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

H0600003694

H0600003694

4

ż

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	Marc Prowisor 201 South Bisc	avne Blvd 28t	h Floor		_			
	Miami FL 3313							
								-
97:								
88:			-	-= 	<u> </u>			
-							 	<u>.</u>
-			-	· · Ē·		. ÷	· · ·	
								-
88: -								<u> </u>
-			· · · · · ·					
05:			_					· · ·
				h				
-		·		······		· - ·		
				<u> </u>	····	· · · ·	~	
FIC	ERS							
		Mana Beautie	~~					
lent		Marc Prowis	<u>or</u>					
88:	201 South Bisca	ayne Blyd 28th	1 Floor					
4	<u>Miami FL 3313</u>	1			<u> </u>		". <u> </u>	
							·	·
55:								
	, _ ,						;	-
•				• <u>-</u> ·		· · · ·		······································
			<u> </u>					
агу								
ary ss:								
ary ss:						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ary ss: urer								
:55: 1 FC T					<u> </u>			
:55: 1 FC T			<u> </u>					
55:								
:55: 1 FC T			<u> </u>	······································	<u> </u>			
:55: 1FCT :55:								
:55: 1FCT :55:								
ss: trer ss: E: lí	necessary, you	may attach an						
ss: Ifer ss: E: If	necessary, you	may attach an	addendum to	the applic	ation listir	eg addition	al officers an	
ss: IFCT SS: C: If	necessary, you	may attach an	addendum to	the applic	ation listir	eg addition	al officers an	
ss: Ifer ss: E: If	necessary, you (Sigr outt as attorney i	may attach an Dature of Direction fact for Mar	addendum to MUAA tor or Officer c Prowisor	the applic listed in n Presi	ation listir umber 12 dent	ng addition of the app	al officers and	
E: If	necessary, you (Sign outt as attorney i (Typ	may attach an Dature of Direct in fact for Mar ed or printed p	addendum to Tor or Officer c Prowisor hame and capa	the applic listed in n Presi	ation listir umber 12 dent	ng addition of the app	al officers and	d/or direct
ess: Lifer ess: E: lf D. Sto orpo	necessary, you (Sigr outt as attorney i	may attach an Dature of Direct in fact for Mar ed or printed p	addendum to Tor or Officer c Prowisor hame and capa	the applic listed in n Presi	ation listir umber 12 dent	ng addition of the app	al officers and	d/or direct

H0600003694

Copyright @ 1993-2005 CC

.....

Delaware 06 JAN -6 AH 7: 42

2 1 1

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SHILO SECURITIES SOLUTIONS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SHILD SECURITIES SOLUTIONS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

4073957 8300 051005716

AUTHENTICATION: 4359277

DATE: 12-09-05

Warriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State